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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 2.102 yes

        KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M      

        EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 1999 M      

        KAZAKOS Iasonas GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2000 R M      

        PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M      

A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 2.149 yes

        DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1993 R M      

        TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS
Andreas

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1997 R M      

        PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M      

A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS 2.93 yes

        REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1996 L M      

        MALLIARAKIS Georgios GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2002 M      

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998 R M      

        TROULLINOS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2006 R M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.32 yes

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M      

        KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985 R M      

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M      

        SZENYI Peter HUN A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987 R M      

A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2.119 yes

        KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981 L M      

        ARIANOUTSOS Jason GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998 R M      

        TOPALIDIS
Christos-Chrysovalantis

GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1999 M      

        KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978 R M      

AKRITES AKRITES 2.44 yes

        FLOROS Vasileios GRE AKRITES 1985 L M      

        BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 2001 R M      

        TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP AKRITES 2002 R M      

        SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 2004 R M      

E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 2.290 yes

        PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978 M      

        VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1983 M      

        PSYRAKIS Angelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005 R M      

G.E.IRAKLIOU G.E.IRAKLIOU 2.245 yes

        PAPADAKIS Themistoklis GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1993 M      

        PRODANOV Stefan BUL G.E.IRAKLIOU 1992 L M      

        PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002 R M      

        GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2006 R M      

IRIDA IRIDA 2.65 yes

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 M      

        CHARITOS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 1982 R M      

        MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 2001 R M      

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005 R M      
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L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 2.229 yes

        MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 R M      

        PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2008 L M      

        THEODORAKOPOULOS
Theodoros

GRE L.O.VARIS 2006 R M      

L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2.122 yes

        EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990 M      

        PENLOGLOU
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M      

        RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M      

        MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993 M      

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2.161 yes

        TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

1998 R M      

        SDROLIAS Filippos GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

2001 M      

        ALVANOS Georgios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

1999 R M      

O.S.KIFISIAS O.S.KIFISIAS 2.32 yes

        NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2006 M      

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1999 R M      

        TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros
Constantinos

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1999 L M      

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 L M      

O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.19 yes

        CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002 R M      

        CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2003 M      

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995 R M      

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 R M      

P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS 2.43 yes

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M      

        KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 R M      

        KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992 R M      

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 R M      

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2.48 yes

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M      

        DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004 R M      

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M      

        MINAS Georgios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994 M      

THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2.183 yes

        AFOROZIS Vasileios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1998 R M      

        VARVERIS Thomas GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1981 R M      

        AFOROZIS Pantelis GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1996 R M      

        LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M      

VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 2.162 yes

        SARRIS Nikolaos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2001 M      

        RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1945 L M      

        SIAMIOTIS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1991 R M      
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        KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1985 L M      

XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 2.232 yes

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967 R M      

        DIMITRIOU Christos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1976 M      

        PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1987 R M      

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006 M      

  19 Participants (19 present)
 

1 Nations, 19 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 019 0.0 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

2. 2 032 0.0 GRE O.S.KIFISIAS O.S.KIFISIAS yes

3. 2 032 0.0 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

4. 2 043 0.0 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS yes

5. 2 044 0.0 GRE AKRITES AKRITES yes

6. 2 048 0.0 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS yes

7. 2 065 0.0 GRE IRIDA IRIDA yes

8. 2 093 0.0 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS yes

9. 2 102 0.0 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON yes

10. 2 119 0.0 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS yes

11. 2 122 0.0 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS yes

12. 2 149 0.0 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS yes

13. 2 161 0.0 GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

yes

14. 2 162 0.0 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS yes

15. 2 183 0.0 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU yes

16. 2 229 0.0 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS yes

17. 2 232 0.0 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS yes

18. 2 245 0.0 GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU G.E.IRAKLIOU yes

19. 2 290 0.0 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 121   (OAKA ) Epee Men's Senior



 

OAKA  (GRE)
08.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
17.05.2022 21:12

1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 19 Participants

1 Direct elimination
08.05. 09:15

Table of 32 with place 1-4

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 08.05. 09:15

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 121   (OAKA ) Epee Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 19 0.0

2 GRE O.S.KIFISIAS O.S.KIFISIAS 3 32 0.0

3 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 32 0.0

4 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS 3 43 0.0

5 GRE AKRITES AKRITES 3 44 0.0

6 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 48 0.0

7 GRE IRIDA IRIDA 3 65 0.0

8 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS 3 93 0.0

9 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 3 102 0.0

10 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 119 0.0

11 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 122 0.0

12 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 3 149 0.0

13 GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

3 161 0.0

14 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 3 162 0.0

15 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 183 0.0

16 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 3 229 0.0

17 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 3 232 0.0

18 GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU G.E.IRAKLIOU 3 245 0.0

19 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 290 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 09:15

17 XIFOMACHOS GRE   V

16 L.O.VARIS GRE   44

  R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

 

9 A.A. IOANNINON GRE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 A.L.MESSARAS GRE  

 

 

5 AKRITES GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE  

 

 

13
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS GRE  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE  

 

Piste 2 Sun 10:35

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

XIFOMACHOS (17) GRE   20

Piste 4 Sun 10:35

A.A. IOANNINON GRE   32

A.L.MESSARAS GRE   V

Piste 5 Sun 10:35

AKRITES GRE   V

A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   29

Piste 6 Sun 10:35

LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS GRE   33

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   V

Piste 3 Sun 12:20

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

A.L.MESSARAS GRE   26

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) / BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 12:20

AKRITES GRE   V

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   40

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 09:15

19 E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   29

14 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE   V

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

 

11 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE  

 

 

7 IRIDA GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 09:15

15 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE   V

18 G.E.IRAKLIOU GRE   35

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 O.S.KIFISIAS GRE  

 

Piste 9 Sun 10:35

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

VICTORIA ATHENS GRE   16

Piste 11 Sun 10:35

L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   38

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   V

Piste 12 Sun 10:35

IRIDA GRE   V

A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE   36

Piste 14 Sun 10:35

THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE   22

O.S.KIFISIAS GRE   V

Piste 10 Sun 12:20

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   33

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) / KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 12:20

IRIDA GRE   35

O.S.KIFISIAS GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste

AKRITES (5) GRE   V

O.S.KIFISIAS GRE   43

  Piste 2 Sun 14:10

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

4 AKRITES (5) GRE   40

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) / KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 14:10

3 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

2 O.S.KIFISIAS GRE   38

  R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   36

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (3) GRE   V



 

OAKA  (GRE)
08.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID:
17.05.2022 21:12

1 / 6

Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:15 | Piste 2 R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE / BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE

L.O.VARIS 44 45 XIFOMACHOS

PALYVOS Christos Iason 5 5 3 3 PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 5 10 4 1 TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos

THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros 5 15 8 4 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos

PALYVOS Christos Iason 5 20 10 2 TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos

THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros 2 22 25 15 PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 3 25 30 5 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos

THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros 4 29 35 5 TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos

PALYVOS Christos Iason 10 39 37 2 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos

MANTZOUKAS Alexandros 5 44 45 8 PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos

09:15 | Piste 6 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

VICTORIA ATHENS 45 29 E.A.XIFASKIAS

SARRIS Nikolaos 5 5 5 5 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

SIAMIOTIS Georgios 5 10 5 0 PSYRAKIS Angelos

KANELLIS Alexandros 5 15 8 3 PAPPAS Nikolaos

SARRIS Nikolaos 5 20 10 2 PSYRAKIS Angelos

KANELLIS Alexandros 5 25 19 9 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

SIAMIOTIS Georgios 5 30 20 1 PAPPAS Nikolaos

RAGKOUSIS Anastasios 5 35 23 3 PSYRAKIS Angelos

SARRIS Nikolaos 5 40 25 2 PAPPAS Nikolaos

SIAMIOTIS Georgios 5 45 29 4 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

09:15 | Piste 9 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE / KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE

G.E.IRAKLIOU 35 45 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

PRODANOV Stefan 2 2 5 5 VARVERIS Thomas

PAPADAKIS Stylianos 6 8 10 5 LIVERIS Stefanos

GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil 4 12 15 5 AFOROZIS Vasileios

PRODANOV Stefan 8 20 17 2 LIVERIS Stefanos

GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil 2 22 25 8 VARVERIS Thomas

PAPADAKIS Stylianos 3 25 30 5 AFOROZIS Vasileios

GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil 3 28 35 5 AFOROZIS Pantelis

PRODANOV Stefan 5 33 40 5 AFOROZIS Vasileios

PAPADAKIS Stylianos 2 35 45 5 VARVERIS Thomas

Table of 16
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10:35 | Piste 2

XIFOMACHOS 20 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 1 1 5 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

DIMITRIOU Christos 4 5 10 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 2 7 15 5 CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 2 9 20 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 1 10 25 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

DIMITRIOU Christos 5 15 30 5 CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos 1 16 35 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 2 18 40 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

DIMITRIOU Christos 2 20 45 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

10:35 | Piste 4

A.L.MESSARAS 45 32 A.A. IOANNINON

REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias 5 5 2 2 KAZAKOS Iasonas

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 10 2 0 KAZAKOS Orestis

TROULLINOS Ioannis 5 15 7 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias 5 20 12 5 KAZAKOS Orestis

TROULLINOS Ioannis 5 25 17 5 KAZAKOS Iasonas

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 30 21 4 PASSIAS Nikolaos

TROULLINOS Ioannis 5 35 24 3 EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis

REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias 5 40 30 6 PASSIAS Nikolaos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 45 32 2 KAZAKOS Iasonas

10:35 | Piste 5

A.E.K. ATHENS 29 45 AKRITES

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 4 4 4 4 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 1 5 10 6 TALIOTIS Alexandros

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 3 8 15 5 FLOROS Vasileios

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 2 10 20 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 8 18 25 5 SECHIDIS Filippos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 1 19 30 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 2 21 35 5 FLOROS Vasileios

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 5 26 40 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 3 29 45 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

10:35 | Piste 6

P.A.O. ATHENS 45 33 LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 2 2 5 5 TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis

KAVVADIAS Savvas 7 9 10 5 SDROLIAS Filippos

DIDASKALOU Ilias 4 13 13 3 ALVANOS Georgios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 7 20 17 4 SDROLIAS Filippos

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 25 23 6 TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 30 24 1 ALVANOS Georgios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 35 24 0 SDROLIAS Filippos

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 40 29 5 ALVANOS Georgios

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 45 33 4 TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis
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10:35 | Piste 9

VICTORIA ATHENS 16 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

SIAMIOTIS Georgios 2 2 5 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

KANELLIS Alexandros 2 4 10 5 SZENYI Peter

SARRIS Nikolaos 0 4 15 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KANELLIS Alexandros 1 5 20 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

SIAMIOTIS Georgios 5 10 25 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SARRIS Nikolaos 0 10 30 5 SZENYI Peter

KANELLIS Alexandros 1 11 35 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

SARRIS Nikolaos 2 13 40 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

SIAMIOTIS Georgios 3 16 45 5 SZENYI Peter

10:35 | Piste 11

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 45 38 L.X.THESSALONIKIS

MINAS Georgios 1 1 4 4 RAMNALIS Anestis

XYNOS Nikolaos 3 4 10 6 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

DELIS Stergios 5 9 14 4 PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

XYNOS Nikolaos 6 15 19 5 RAMNALIS Anestis

MINAS Georgios 7 22 24 5 PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

AMPALOV Georges 8 30 29 5 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

XYNOS Nikolaos 2 32 31 2 PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

AMPALOV Georges 5 37 34 3 RAMNALIS Anestis

MINAS Georgios 8 45 38 4 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios

10:35 | Piste 12

A.S.A.O. ATHENS 36 45 IRIDA

KATSINIS Nikolaos 5 5 4 4 ALESTAS Georgios

ARIANOUTSOS Jason 4 9 10 6 MAKRIS Dimitrios

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis 4 13 12 2 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

ARIANOUTSOS Jason 5 18 19 7 ALESTAS Georgios

KATSINIS Nikolaos 2 20 25 6 CHARITOS Dimitrios

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis 4 24 30 5 MAKRIS Dimitrios

ARIANOUTSOS Jason 3 27 35 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis 7 34 40 5 ALESTAS Georgios

KATSINIS Nikolaos 2 36 45 5 MAKRIS Dimitrios

10:35 | Piste 14

O.S.KIFISIAS 45 22 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 5 5 4 4 AFOROZIS Vasileios

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 5 10 10 6 VARVERIS Thomas

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 5 15 12 2 AFOROZIS Pantelis

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 5 20 13 1 AFOROZIS Vasileios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 25 15 2 AFOROZIS Pantelis

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 5 30 18 3 VARVERIS Thomas

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 5 35 20 2 LIVERIS Stefanos

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 40 21 1 AFOROZIS Vasileios

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 5 45 22 1 VARVERIS Thomas
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12:20 | Piste 3 R: ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE / BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE

A.L.MESSARAS 26 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 5 2 2 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

MALLIARAKIS Georgios 1 6 10 8 TSOKAS Nikolaos

REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias 4 10 15 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

MALLIARAKIS Georgios 1 11 20 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 6 17 25 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

TROULLINOS Ioannis 1 18 30 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

MALLIARAKIS Georgios 3 21 35 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias 3 24 40 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 2 26 45 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

12:20 | Piste 5 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 40 45 AKRITES

KAVVADIAS Savvas 3 3 0 0 TALIOTIS Alexandros

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 6 9 6 6 FLOROS Vasileios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 6 15 8 2 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 20 12 4 TALIOTIS Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 25 19 7 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 5 30 28 9 FLOROS Vasileios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 3 33 35 7 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

DIDASKALOU Ilias 1 34 40 5 TALIOTIS Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 6 40 45 5 FLOROS Vasileios

12:20 | Piste 10 R: RENTOUMI Maria, GRE / KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 33 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

AMPALOV Georges 0 0 5 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

XYNOS Nikolaos 2 2 10 5 SZENYI Peter

MINAS Georgios 3 5 15 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

XYNOS Nikolaos 4 9 19 4 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

AMPALOV Georges 4 13 25 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

MINAS Georgios 2 15 30 5 SZENYI Peter

XYNOS Nikolaos 5 20 35 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

MINAS Georgios 10 30 40 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

AMPALOV Georges 3 33 45 5 SZENYI Peter

12:20 | Piste 12 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE / PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

O.S.KIFISIAS 45 35 IRIDA

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 3 3 5 5 ALESTAS Georgios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 8 10 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 3 11 12 2 MAKRIS Dimitrios

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 3 14 14 2 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 5 19 18 4 ALESTAS Georgios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 6 25 20 2 MAKRIS Dimitrios

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 3 28 25 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 9 37 33 8 MAKRIS Dimitrios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 8 45 35 2 CHARITOS Dimitrios
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Semi-Final

14:10 | Piste 2 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE / KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE

AKRITES 40 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

BOUGATSOS Dionysios 4 4 2 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

TALIOTIS Alexandros 2 6 5 3 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

FLOROS Vasileios 7 13 11 6 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

BOUGATSOS Dionysios 0 13 20 9 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

SECHIDIS Filippos 2 15 25 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

TALIOTIS Alexandros 3 18 30 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

SECHIDIS Filippos 5 23 35 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

BOUGATSOS Dionysios 6 29 39 4 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

TALIOTIS Alexandros 11 40 45 6 TSOKAS Nikolaos

14:10 | Piste 10 R: BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

O.S.KIFISIAS 38 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 5 3 3 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 3 8 10 7 SZENYI Peter

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 4 12 15 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 4 16 20 5 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 4 20 25 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 3 23 29 4 SZENYI Peter

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 4 27 35 6 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 5 32 40 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 6 38 45 5 SZENYI Peter

Place 3 / 4

Piste

O.S.KIFISIAS 43 45 AKRITES

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 5 4 4 FLOROS Vasileios

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 5 10 8 4 TALIOTIS Alexandros

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 5 15 9 1 SECHIDIS Filippos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 5 20 17 8 FLOROS Vasileios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 5 25 18 1 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 4 29 25 7 TALIOTIS Alexandros

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 4 33 30 5 BOUGATSOS Dionysios

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 3 36 35 5 FLOROS Vasileios

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 7 43 45 10 TALIOTIS Alexandros



 

OAKA  (GRE)
08.05.2022 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID:
17.05.2022 21:12

6 / 6

Final

Piste

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 36 O.X.I.FLORINAS

SZENYI Peter 5 5 0 0 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 10 2 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros 5 15 4 2 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 20 5 1 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

SZENYI Peter 5 25 11 6 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros 4 29 16 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3 32 21 5 CHATZITYPIS Filippos

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros 7 39 30 9 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

SZENYI Peter 6 45 36 6 TSOKAS Nikolaos
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        SZENYI Peter HUN A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987

2 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002

        CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2003

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

3 GRE AKRITES AKRITES  

        FLOROS Vasileios GRE AKRITES 1985

        BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 2001

        TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP AKRITES 2002

        SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 2004

4 GRE O.S.KIFISIAS O.S.KIFISIAS  

        NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2006

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1999

        TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1999

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2001

Table of 8

5 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS  

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1964

        KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2006

        KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2003

6 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS  

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979

        DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982

        MINAS Georgios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994

7 GRE IRIDA IRIDA  

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005

        CHARITOS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 1982

        MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 2001

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005

8 GRE A.L.MESSARAS A.L.MESSARAS  

        REGKOS Polykleitos-Ilias GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1996

        MALLIARAKIS Georgios GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2002

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1998

        TROULLINOS Ioannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2006

Table of 16

9 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON  

        KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

        EFSTATHIOU Taxiarchis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 1999

        KAZAKOS Iasonas GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2000
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        PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

10 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS A.S.A.O. ATHENS  

        KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981

        ARIANOUTSOS Jason GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998

        TOPALIDIS Christos-Chrysovalantis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1999

        KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978

11 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

        EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990

        PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002

        RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

        MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993

12 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS  

        DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1993

        TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1997

        PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

13 GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS  

        TASSIS Georgios Panagiotis GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1998

        SDROLIAS Filippos GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2001

        ALVANOS Georgios GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1999

14 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS  

        SARRIS Nikolaos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2001

        RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1945

        SIAMIOTIS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1991

        KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1985

15 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU  

        AFOROZIS Vasileios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1998

        VARVERIS Thomas GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1981

        AFOROZIS Pantelis GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1996

        LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971

16 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS  

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967

        DIMITRIOU Christos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1976

        PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1987

        GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006

Table of 32

17 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS  

        MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 2007

        PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2008

        THEODORAKOPOULOS Theodoros GRE L.O.VARIS 2006

18 GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU G.E.IRAKLIOU  

        PAPADAKIS Themistoklis GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1993

        PRODANOV Stefan BUL G.E.IRAKLIOU 1992

        PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002

        GKIOULMPALIS Gavriil GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 2006

19 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS  

        PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978

        VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1983

        PSYRAKIS Angelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 1 1 3 0 0

N MOLYVIDOU Theodora 0 0 0

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 0 0 0

N N N PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 1 3 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 1 1 2 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

N MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina 0 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 0 0 0

N N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0

N N DOUKA Anna 0 0 0

B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 1 2 0 0

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis 0 0 0

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna 0 0 0

MDA ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai 0 0 0

18 Referees
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Gold GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

      KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1985

      THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      SZENYI Peter A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987

Silver GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS  

      CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002

      CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2003

      TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

      RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Bronze GRE AKRITES AKRITES  

      FLOROS Vasileios AKRITES 1985

      BOUGATSOS Dionysios AKRITES 2001

      TALIOTIS Alexandros AKRITES 2002

      SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004


